Rd 7 Teeth of the Dog Alt Shot

Keough/Keough
Holland/ Robar
Smith/Smith
Harte/Smart
Kretch/ Kretschmar
Hickey/ Freeman
Levesque/ Edgerly
Oakley/ Flanagan
Dunham/ Puffer

CTP#5 Jacks 37'
CTP#7 Jacks 5.2'
CTP#13 MikeF  25'
CTP#16

77
78
83
83
86
87
87
88
98

$30

$20

$10
$10
$10

Keough/Keough
Holland/ Robar
Harte/Smart
Smith/Smith
Levesque/ Edgerly
Kretch/ Kretschmar
Hickey/ Freeman
Oakley/ Flanagan
Dunham/ Puffer

Net

68.2
69.8
72.8
73.8
74.8
76.8

79
79.8
86.7

$S5

$30
$20



